
EC45.0 Corbett Ridge
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1.7 Richmond Road
1.7 L 0.3 Lebanon Rd
2 R 1.1 Ira Rd
3.1 L 5 High Rock Rd
8 L 1.1 Lynch Store Rd
9.2 R 1.7 N Carolina 119 N
10.8 L >.1 Turn left toward Dickey

Mill Rd
10.9 L >.1 Dickey Mill Rd
10.9 R 2 Barnett Rd
12.9 R 1.2 John Lewis Rd
14.1 R 0.8 N Carolina 49 N
14.9 L 3.4 Jeffries Cross Rd
18.3 R 1.9 Lowder Rd
20.1 R 3.5 Willie Pace Rd
23.6 L >.1 N Carolina 119 N
23.6 R >.1 Corbett Rd
23.7 REST STOP
25.9 L 0.4 Preacher Hayes Rd
26.3 S 1.5 Hooper Rd
27.9 R 1.2 Gunn Poole Rd
29.1 R 3.1 Corbett Ridge Rd
32.2 S 3.2 Carr Store Rd
35.4 R 5.4 Mill Creek Rd
40.8 L 2.5 Lebanon Rd
43.3 R 1.7 Richmond Rd
44.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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